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Epreuve Nom épreuve Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6 Série 7 Série 8 Série 9 Série 10 Série 11 Série 12 Résultat 
final 

3395413 VENTURA LEA Cadette fille Junior Fille 24/01/98 167222  FRATERNELLE SAALOISE 104 Carabine 10 m 99,1 100,5 102,9 100,8 403,3

3243859 GAERTNER Benjamin Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 07/06/95 167032 ALSATIA - KALTENHOUSE 104 Carabine 10 m 99,4 98,3 102,1 100 98,9 98,9 597,6

3484865 GAVOILLE Mickaèl Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 08/09/98 1.67.015 ES Electricitéde Strasbourg 104 Carabine 10 m 94,4 99,6 98,3 101 100,1 101,9 595,3

82455632 MOMPACH Nicolas Minime  Garçon Junior Garçon 02/07/01 15.59.202 Les Tireurs du Douaisis 104 Carabine 10 m 98,5 97,7 97,3 100,5 100,5 97,1 591,6

03405820 BERNAUDON JEREMY Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 13/02/98 1078084 AT BUC 104 Carabine 10 m 96,3 97 100,1 94,8 101,1 96,9 586,2

1018145 DECHANCE Thierry Sénior 2 Sénior 1 18/10/68 10.94.558 GAT Choisy Le Roi 104 Carabine 10 m 96,4 99,3 100,4 98,5 97,3 99,3 591,2

3187596 AUBRY Alexis Sénior 1 Sénior 1 10/02/76 10.94.558 GAT Choisy Le Roi 104 Carabine 10 m 94,6 96,8 94,7 98 94,4 100,7 579,2

2856708 JAUNAY Patrick Sénior 3 Sénior 1 26/09/50 421161 Les Chevaliers Dijonnais 104 Carabine 10 m 86,9 91,4 92,1 96,6 92,3 91 550,3

03276420 JANY Christelle Dame 1 Dame 1 14/08/83 1078773 Pro Patria Montesson 104 Carabine 10 m 97 97,8 98,9 97,5 391,2

82547589 GALVAING Claudie Dame2 Dame 1 22/02/69 1095999 Société de tir de Pontoise 104 Carabine 10 m 96 99 96,7 95,9 387,6

82456769 PIN Constance Junior fille Junior Fille 15/03/97 471126 STEP Chalon sur Saone 502 Carabine 3 x 20 92 93 98 95 93 93 564

3395413 VENTURA LEA Cadette fille Junior Fille 24/01/98 167222  FRATERNELLE SAALOISE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 92 89 99 97 91 83 551

3483421 BOILEVE Estelle Cadette fille Junior Fille 26/09/97 489008 C.T.V.S.T. 502 Carabine 3 x 20 93 89 97 94 87 81 541

2110511 DEBARD Laurent Sénior 2 Sénior 2 13/04/66 745274 SMOC TIR 502 Carabine 3 x 20 90 88 96 95 86 89 544

73726 HATTON Raoul Sénior 3 Sénior 2 11/09/97 1078003 C.J.F.Tir Fleury les Aubrais 502 Carabine 3 x 20 88 89 96 94 81 80 528

3202185 MUGLER Marine Dame 1 Dame 1 09/09/93 167032 ALSATIA - KALTENHOUSE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 95 97 98 99 96 93 578

322995 CHEVANCE Aurélie Dame 1 Dame 1 18/01/94 5.49.003 Angers Tir Sportif 502 Carabine 3 x 20 91 93 99 98 97 96 574

3295391 ROY Marie Dame 1 Dame 1 01/03/93 10.78.773 Pro Patria Montesson 502 Carabine 3 x 20 89 92 92 97 92 89 551

03295228 JAUBERT LAURENE Dame 1 Dame 1 19/08/94 1091655 CT PALAISEAU 502 Carabine 3 x 20 89 90 95 97 89 87 547

3243859 GAERTNER Benjamin Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 07/06/95 167032 ALSATIA - KALTENHOUSE 503 Carabine 3 x 40 94 92 94 93 93 96 98 95 95 92 88 99 1129

3405820 BERNAUDON Jéremy Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 13/02/98 10.78.084 AT BUC 503 Carabine 3 x 40 93 94 88 96 94 94 93 95 84 89 85 85 1090

3484865 GAVOILLE Mickaèl Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 08/09/98 1.67.015 ES Electricitéde Strasbourg 503 Carabine 3 x 40 88 92 98 80 93 93 95 94 87 88 90 87 1085

3477842 BOILEVE Alexandre Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 20/01/00 4.89.008 CTVST 503 Carabine 3 x 40 95 90 91 93 97 87 88 81 84 83 95 97 1081

3437871 BOULMIER Thomas Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 20/01/99 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 503 Carabine 3 x 40 87 89 87 84 92 94 94 95 85 87 85 82 1061

3164391 DIGARD Cyril Sénior 1 Sénior 1 16/08/91 1414060 N.S.T.Vire 503 Carabine 3 x 40 95 98 95 94 97 99 100 100 89 91 95 92 1145

3170115 LE GOUEFF Philllippe Sénior 2 Sénior 1 02/05/59 7.45.274 SMOC 503 Carabine 3 x 40 94 96 94 96 94 96 98 96 84 90 89 86 1113

955079 DESCOUBES Eric Sénior 1 Sénior 1 21/10/75 10.94.063 ASCV 503 Carabine 3 x 40 86 87 91 82 95 96 97 97 90 90 90 89 1090

82483495 DEMANCHE Pierre Sénior 2 Sénior 1 09/06/63 10.78.003 Tir National Versailles 503 Carabine 3 x 40 85 95 90 90 95 97 98 96 81 65 75 77 1044

0

3483421 BOILEVE Estelle Cadette fille Junior Fille 26/09/97 489008 C.T.V.S.T. 501 Carabine 60 balles 99,2 102,3 97,3 101,2 99,8 103 602,8

3395413 VENTURA LEA Cadette fille Junior Fille 24/01/98 167222  FRATERNELLE SAALOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,5 97,5 99,3 100 101,7 100,8 601,8

3243859 GAERTNER Benjamin Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 07/06/95 167032 ALSATIA - KALTENHOUSE 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,9 101,3 102,6 101,2 99,1 100,3 607,4

82455632 MOMPACH Nicolas Minime  Garçon Junior Garçon 02/07/01 15.59.202 Les Tireurs du Douaisis 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,2 100,4 102,3 99,1 101 99,5 600,5

3331484 GALVAING Clément Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 22/11/96 1095999 Société de tir Pontoise 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,6 100 98,4 101,7 99,5 96,7 597,9

3440291 LAYGUES Alan Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 28/11/97 1077080 Amicale de Tir de Chenou 501 Carabine 60 balles 98 101,1 102,2 97,5 98,5 98,6 595,9

82515926 PALOMBA Alexandre Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 30/01/99 553150 Société de Tir Lavalloise 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,5 100,1 99,7 99,5 97 98,9 593,7

3437871 BOULMIER Thomas Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 20/01/99 1562111 FTA Bully les Mines 501 Carabine 60 balles 99,2 97,7 98,7 98,1 99,5 100,4 593,6

3372578 DENEAU Anthony Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 26/05/95 1786044 Club Cibles Smarves 501 Carabine 60 balles 100 97,2 94,5 98,5 98,8 99,5 588,5

82515923 GOUVENOU Axel Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 19/02/00 553150 Société de Tir Lavalloise 501 Carabine 60 balles 97,9 97,5 94,8 100,2 102,1 95,8 588,3

3484865 GAVOILLE Mickaèl Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 08/09/98 1.67.015 ES Electricitéde Strasbourg 501 Carabine 60 balles 95,9 96,7 94,7 97,9 98,1 98,8 582,1

03439884 MOLIN Bastien Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 1077900 STRM 501 Carabine 60 balles 93,6 96,9 97,1 95,9 97,3 99,7 580,5

3368064 GALVAING Elliott Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 11/04/99 1095999 Société de tir Pontoise 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,9 98 93,5 90,8 96,1 97,3 576,6

322995 CHEVANCE Aurélie Dame 1 Dame 1 18/01/94 5.49.003 Angers Tir Sportif 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,4 101,5 103,4 103,9 101,8 102,4 616,4

3202185 MUGLER Marine Dame 1 Dame 1 09/09/93 167032 ALSATIA - KALTENHOUSE 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,5 102,8 101,5 103,6 103,2 102,3 614,9

2421697 GERVRAUD Catherine Dame 3 Dame 1 21/03/53 1094450 CTS CRETEIL 501 Carabine 60 balles 101 103,4 99,6 103 103,4 100 610,4

03276420 JANY Christelle Dame 1 Dame 1 14/08/83 1078773 Pro Patria Montesson 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,5 100 100,6 99,6 100,9 100 602,6

82451753 THIRIOUX Laurence Dame 2 Dame 1 01/07/64 745170 Fraternelle  de Tigy 501 Carabine 60 balles 97,9 100,5 100,8 99,4 98,2 101,4 598,2

03295228 JAUBERT LAURENE Dame 1 Dame 1 19/08/94 1091655 CT PALAISEAU 501 Carabine 60 balles 99,9 99,2 99,5 99,3 97,9 99 594,8

02362600 GALLIER Sandrine Dame 2 Dame 1 06/11/64 745276 Union Sportive Orleanais de Tir 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,1 101,2 94,9 100,7 98,5 97,1 590,5

0

DHALLUIN Mickael Sénior 1 Sénior 1 17/09/90 1559070 Haubourdin 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,8 104,3 103,6 103,8 103,6 104,9 624

3317824 LEBRUN Pascal Sénior 1 Sénior 1 18/01/63 1559166 Carabiniers Maubeuge 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,8 105,2 101,3 102,8 103,3 104,7 620,1

3201758 GEORGET Alexandre Sénior 1 Sénior 1 08/04/93 810028 ATSS 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,4 105,3 102,9 101,2 104,2 103 620

3276422 ROUE Jean Marc Sénior 2 Sénior 1 03/07/61 1078773 Propatria Montesson 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,3 104,4 103,7 101,5 102,8 102,6 618,3

3164391 DIGARD Cyril Sénior 1 Sénior 1 16/08/91 1414060 NST VIRE 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,5 105,1 104 102,9 103,3 98,4 617,2

2434175 POINT WILFRIED Sénior 1 Sénior 1 11/10/77 1717153 Les Mouettes 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,2 101,4 101,9 102,9 104,2 103,6 614,2

3153151 BARNAULT Olivier Sénior 1 Sénior 1 18/10/90 745275 J3 Sport Amilly 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,7 98,8 100,7 102,8 102,5 104,2 612,7

02793200 BAUDOIN Romain Sénior 1 Sénior 1 10/06/86 810028 Sainte Savine 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,3 103,8 101,4 101,7 99,3 102,5 611

3299522 LEROUX Clément Sénior 1 Sénior 1 30/12/91 553150 Société de Tir Lavalloise 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,7 100 100,6 101,5 102 103,7 609,5

3036487 MALVOISIN Maxime Sénior 1 Sénior 1 06/03/91 741150 SMT VENDOME 501 Carabine 60 balles 101 102,2 100,4 99,9 102,6 101,8 607,9

03317824 HATTON Raoul Sénior 3 Sénior 1 12/01/49 745111 C.J.F.Tir Fleury les Aubrais 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,4 103,1 102 99,9 101,3 97,5 607,2

01117140 PREHU Claude Sénior 3 Sénior 1 18/04/45 1078773 Pro Patria Montesson 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,2 99,4 100,7 101,5 102,9 102,4 607,1

02588288 DUQUESNE Olivier Sénior 2 Sénior 1 17/10/68 1562111 FTA BULLY 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,6 102,5 100,1 99,4 103 100,5 606,1

3103306 GOUYON ALEXANDRE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 19/04/66 635054 La Patriote senonaise 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,6 101,6 101,1 101,6 98,7 100,4 606

82538587 MAURIQUOT Paul Sénior 1 Sénior 1 09/011985 810028 Sainte Savine 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,8 100,9 102,8 100,2 97,8 101,7 605,2

513954 BLONDEAU Daniel Sénior 2 Sénior 1 28/02/57 1562021 AL Arques 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,7 100,4 100,5 100,4 100,3 100,4 604,7

2110511 DEBARD Laurent Sénior 2 Sénior 1 13/04/66 745274 SMOC TIR 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,4 101,6 99,1 100 100,1 100,2 602,4

03410078 PIERSON Bruno Sénior 2 Sénior 1 01/05/63 810028 ATTS Sainte Savine 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,6 98,2 99,4 98,9 102,6 101,5 602,2

03299840 LEROUX Maxime Sénior 1 Sénior 1 26/04/88 553150 Société de Tir Lavalloise 501 Carabine 60 balles 96,2 103,1 99,8 101 102,5 99,3 601,9

8251182 BOUQUET Stéphane Sénior 1 Sénior 1 26/03/75 7.45.274 SMOC TIR 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,2 99,4 101,7 102,3 99,2 99,9 600,7

02855191 BERGER Sébastien Sénior 1 Sénior 1 05/03/89 851292 SC MESNIL 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,6 99,7 100,4 100,7 99,3 99,1 599,8

03363404 REMON Guillaume Sénior 1 Sénior 1 22/12/94 553150 Société de tir Lavalloise 501 Carabine 60 balles 97,5 99 98,9 99 101,6 100,5 596,5

2547046 CARRE Jean Sénior 2 Sénior 1 17/01/61 810028 ATTS Sainte Savine 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,6 101,1 98,9 100,4 97 99,2 595,2

03482865 TOUZEAU Steven Sénior 1 Sénior 1 28/08/94 553150 Société de Tir la Valloise 501 Carabine 60 balles 95,3 95,8 99,2 96,8 94 101,5 582,6

82428259 TIESENHAUSEN Emily Minime  Fille Junior Fille 12/04/01 1092895 SCT Courbevoisiennz 253 Pistolet Vitesse 94 70 45 87 73 55 424

3222110 MORIN Gilles Sénior 2 Sénior 1 04/07/60 471125 Chevaliers  L'Arquebuse 253 Pistolet Vitesse 97 95 83 98 96 91 560
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2746642 HENRY Arnaud Sénior 1 Sénior 1 17/12/83 1094450 CTS Créteil 253 Pistolet Vitesse 90 94 88 97 91 82 542

3276422 ROUE Jean Marc Sénior 2 Sénior 1 03/07/61 1078773 Propatria Montesson 253 Pistolet Vitesse 92 87 82 92 92 85 530

3285350 CHAPUIS Vincent Sénior 1 Sénior 1 18/12/76 458080 JGSN Tir 253 Pistolet Vitesse 89 83 80 95 92 84 523

259011 LANGUILLAT Georges Sénior 3 Sénior 1 29/09/41 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 253 Pistolet Vitesse 90 84 69 93 65 75 476

82428259 TIESENHAUSEN Emily Minime  Fille Junior Fille 12/04/01 1092895 SCT Courbevoisiennz 100 Pistolet 10 m 95 86 94 90 365

82489659 NOBILI Brice Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 22/11/00 1077900 STRM 100 Pistolet 10 m 92 93 90 87 92 90 544

03477843 BOILEVE Florian Minime Garçon Junior Garçon 14/04/01 489008 CTVST 100 Pistolet 10 m 88 88 85 85 82 84 512

DAVID Clémentine Dame 1 Dame 1 100 Pistolet 10 m 93 96 92 94 375

3187187 LECLERC Isabelle Dame 1 Dame 1 22/12/68 1078084 A.T.BUC 100 Pistolet 10 m 89 91 95 95 370

DUPOND Meline Dame 1 Dame 1 24/02/94 Vire 100 Pistolet 10 m 93 88 87 87 355

03115818 MAGGIA Françoise Dame 3 Dame 1 1078003 TNV 100 Pistolet 10 m 85 89 90 84 348

2530260 TISSERANT Cédric Sénior 1 Sénior 1 09/11/78 851154 Société de Tir de Reims 100 Pistolet 10 m 95 92 95 91 93 98 564

82450718 SPYCHGER Laurent Sénior 1 Sénior 1 07/11/75 745111 CJF FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 100 Pistolet 10 m 95 95 96 92 95 88 561

03460971 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul Sénior 3 Sénior 1 09/09/51 1078084 ATBUC 100 Pistolet 10 m 91 87 92 93 94 95 552

82541767 DELAYRE ALAIN Sénior 2 Sénior 1 07/12/61 1092319 100 Pistolet 10 m 88 92 89 89 88 93 539

3339746 PERIE Jacques Sénior 3 Sénior 1 04/05/51 1078003 TNV 100 Pistolet 10 m 91 87 92 89 88 90 537

82450023 HARRY Pierre Sénior 1 Sénior 1 23/03/80 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 100 Pistolet 10 m 93 88 91 90 85 85 532

3270747 RECLUS Philippe Sénior 2 Sénior 1 23/07/59 100 Pistolet 10 m 92 91 86 90 87 85 531

3312849 ANTIGNY Nicolas Sénior 1 Sénior 1 08/06/78 1094450 CTS Créteil 100 Pistolet 10 m 91 82 94 81 90 91 529

2749381 PATRIGEON Denis Sénior 1 Sénior 1 11/12/71 745275 J3Sports Amilly 100 Pistolet 10 m 86 90 89 89 89 85 528

82514990 NOBILI Rodolphe Sénior 2 Sénior 1 14/07/66 1077900 STRM 100 Pistolet 10 m 91 85 89 90 87 84 526

02746445 MAURIN Nicole Dame 3 Dame 1 22/03/59 1078084 A.T.BUC 250 Pistolet Standard 88 81 91 83 79 75 497

3458087 CHAPON Kevin Sénior 1 Sénior 1 31/10/87 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 250 Pistolet Standard 95 97 92 94 95 92  565

3303078 PEUDPIECE GILLES Sénior 3 Sénior 1 05/05/54 489008 CTVST 250 Pistolet Standard 90 91 82 88 83 85 519

375369 MORY Serge Sénior 3 Sénior 1 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 250 Pistolet Standard 89 86 94 91 81 73 514

3285350 CHAPUIS Vincent Sénior 1 Sénior 1 18/12/76 458080 JGSN Tir 250 Pistolet Standard 88 86 78 81 90 85 508

259011 LANGUILLAT Georges Sénior 3 Sénior 1 29/09/41 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 250 Pistolet Standard 91 89 86 91 73 75 505

2656607 SCHEIWILLER Arnaud Sénior 3 Sénior 1 16/04/54 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 250 Pistolet Standard 89 89 79 75 85 83 500

03477843 BOILEVE Florian Minime Garçon Junior Garçon 14/04/01 489008 CTVST 252 Pistolet 25 m 88 91 85 89 92 95 540

82428259 TIESENHAUSEN Emily Minime  Fille Junior Fille 12/04/01 1092895 SCT Courbevoisiennz 252 Pistolet 25 m 88 87 94 95 89 98 551

DAVID Clémentine Dame 1 Dame 1 1717153 Les Mouettes 252 Pistolet 25 m 93 95 94 97 96 97 572

3187187 LECLERC Isabelle Dame 1 Dame 1 22/12/68 1078084 A.T.BUC 252 Pistolet 25 m 93 86 86 95 97 96 553

02746445 MAURIN Nicole Dame 3 Dame 1 22/03/59 1078084 A.T.BUC 252 Pistolet 25 m 91 88 88 82 93 94 536

02530545 BOY Claire Dame 2 Dame 1 15/04/65 1077850 APTC PROVINS 252 Pistolet 25 m 80 83 85 85 91 90 514

3222110 MORIN Gilles Sénior 2 Sénior 1 04/07/60 471125 Chevaliers  L'Arquebuse 252 Pistolet 25 m 97 95 94 95 97 97 575

259011 LANGUILLAT Georges Sénior 3 Sénior 1 29/09/41 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 252 Pistolet 25 m 94 91 94 90 92 92 553

3303078 PEUDPIECE GILLES Sénior 3 Sénior 1 05/05/54 489008 CTVST 252 Pistolet 25 m 93 81 92 87 93 86 532

02670940 GEISEN Lionel Sénior 1 Sénior 1 24/10/72 810326 Tir Sportif Club 251 P. C. 93 99 95 94 98 93 572

3285350 CHAPUIS Vincent Sénior 1 Sénior 1 18/12/76 458080 JGSN Tir 251 P. C. 93 93 92 89 94 93 554

259011 LANGUILLAT Georges Sénior 3 Sénior 1 29/09/41 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 251 P. C. 91 96 85 90 85 91 538

375369 MORY Serge Sénior 3 Sénior 1 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 251 P. C. 90 92 89 91 83 89 534

2536298 CUSTODIO Fernand Sénior 2 Sénior 1 11/06/62 489124 HERY 251 P. C. 93 91 95 75 91 73 518

22456766 PERCHE Simon Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 12/07/98 471126 STEP Chalon sur SAONE 500 Pistolet 50 m 85 89 89 83 84 91 521

03115818 MAGGIA Françoise Dame 3 Dame 1 1078003 TNV 500 Pistolet 50 m 80 83 67 80 74 77 461

3155806 FEUILLEE Florian Sénior 1 Sénior 1 26/09/92 1095630 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 500 Pistolet 50 m 88 88 84 92 85 95 532

3458087 CHAPON Kevin Sénior 1 Sénior 1 31/10/87 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 500 Pistolet 50 m 90 92 84 83 89 90 528

82437455 CHARTIER Olivier Sénior 1 Sénior 1 11/10/69 1077531 STF FARMOUTIERS 500 Pistolet 50 m 89 90 79 87 90 85 520

2746642 HENRY Arnaud Sénior 1 Sénior 1 17/12/83 1094450 CTS Créteil 500 Pistolet 50 m 88 91 90 84 78 86 517

2530260 TISSERANT Cédric Sénior 1 Sénior 1 09/11/78 851154 Société de Tir de Reims 500 Pistolet 50 m 83 88 87 88 86 85 517

3339746 PERIE Jacques Sénior 3 Sénior 1 04/05/51 1078003 TNV 500 Pistolet 50 m 84 81 83 87 87 86 508

02670940 GEISEN Lionel Sénior 1 Sénior 1 24/10/72 810326 Tir Sportif Club 500 Pistolet 50 m 88 84 84 84 86 81 507

03460971 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul Sénior 3 Sénior 1 09/09/51 1078084 ATBUC 500 Pistolet 50 m 87 82 88 80 87 79 503

259011 LANGUILLAT Georges Sénior 3 Sénior 1 29/09/41 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 500 Pistolet 50 m 85 75 87 91 81 83 502

82450718 SPYCHGER Laurent Sénior 1 Sénior 1 07/11/75 745111 CJF FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 500 Pistolet 50 m 82 87 81 81 81 86 498

2536298 CUSTODIO Fernand Sénior 2 Sénior 1 11/06/62 489124 HERY 500 Pistolet 50 m 85 79 78 83 86 81 492

82450023 HARRY Pierre Sénior 1 Sénior 1 23/03/80 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 500 Pistolet 50 m 70 84 83 77 87 89 490

03270747 RECLUS Philippe Sénior 2 Sénior 1 23/07/59 1092319 500 Pistolet 50 m 81 79 78 74 74 69 455


